
Women's and Gender Studies Faculty for Spring 2025 

Full-Time Faculty: 
 
 
Sylvea Hollis, Associate Professor of History and Political Science Department 
Office: HU-276, Rockville Campus 
Email: Sylvea.hollis@montgomerycollege.edu 
Office phone: 240-567-2345 
 
Megan Howard, Associate Professor of English and Reading and Rockville Women’s and Gender Studies Program 
Coordinator 
Office: SB-107G, Rockville Campus. 
Email: megan.howard@montgomerycollege.edu 
Office phone: 240-567-5418 
 
Prof. Schwager Lane, Assistant Professor, Communicans Studies 
Office: MT-413- Rockville Campus 
Email: schager.lane@montgomerycollege.edu 
Phone: 240-567-7450 
 
 
Ellen Olmstead, Professor of English and Reading Department  
Office: P3-122E, Takoma Park/Silver Spring Campus 
E-mail:  ellen.olmstead@montgomerycollege.edu   
Office phone: 240-567-1385 
 
Leah Sneider, Professor of English and Reading/Collegewide Women’s and Gender Studies Program 
Coordinator 
Office: MT- 212E, Rockville Campus 
Email: leah.sneider@montgomerycollege.edu 
Office phone: 240-567-4354  
 
Prof. Shweta Sen, Professor of English and Reading Department 
Office: SB-106C, Rockville Campus 
Email: shweta.sen@montgomerycollege.edu 
Phone:240-567-7411 
 
Prof. Rachel Sullivan, Education Social Sciences Department, Germantown 
Office: HS-192, Germantown Campus 
Email: rachel.sullivan@montgomerycollege.edu 
Phone: 240-567-7738 

Prof. Deborah Taylor, English, Reading, AELP and Foreign Languages Department; Takoma 
Park/Silver Spring Campus Women’s and Gender Studies Program Campus Coordinator 
Office:  PF 202, Takoma Park/Silver Spring Campus 
E-mail:  deborah.taylor@montgomerycollege.edu  
Telephone:  240-567-1619  
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Part-Time Faculty:  
 
Lucinda Grinnell, Writing, Reading, and Learning Center Manager 
GNDS 102 Course Instructor DL Web 
Office: HU-002, Writing, Reading, and Learning Center (WRL), Rockville 
Email: lucinda.grinnell@montgomerycollege.edu 
Phone: 240-567-4702 
 
Delia Sipe, GNDS 101 Course Instructor DL Web 
Office: N/A Virtual 
Email: delia.sipe@montgomerycollege.edu 
Office phone: N/A 
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